
Unit offices 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Head Quarters  Sl. 

No. 

Head Quarters  

1.  ABU ROAD 

RIICO Ltd., 

Ambaji Ind. Area 

Abu Road-307 026 

Ph. (02974) 226647  

Email : aburoad@riico.co.in 

 

2.  AJMER 

RIICO Ltd., 

Vaishali Nagar,  

Ajmer-305 006 

Ph. (0145) 2641143  

Email : ajmer@riico.co.in 

3.  ALWAR 

RIICO Ltd.,  

DIC MotiDungari Road, 

Alwar-302 001 

Ph. (0144) 2700513  

Email : alwar@riico.co.in 

 

4. BALOTRA 

RIICO Ltd. , Industrial Area,  

Balotra-344 022 

Ph: (02988) 220576  

Email : balotra@riico.co.in 

5. BANSWARA  

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, 

Pipalwa, Banswara-327 001 

Ph: (02962) 247460  

Email : banswara@riico.co.in 

6. BHARATPUR. 

RIICO Ltd., Brij Ind. Area 

Bharatpur-321 001 

Ph: (05644) 222881  

Email : bharatpur@riico.co.in 

 

7. BHILWARA 

RIICO Ltd., Ind. Area 

Biliya Road No. 2 

Bhilwara-311 001. 

Ph. (01482) 260579  

Email : bhilwara@riico.co.in  

8. BHIWADI (Unit-I) 

RIICO Ltd., UdyogBhawan,  

RIICO Chowk, Bhiwadi-301019 

Distt. Alwar 

Ph: (01493) 223070 

Email : bhiwadi1@riico.co.in 

 

9. BHIWADI (Unit-II) 

RIICO Ltd., Rest House Road 

Bhiwadi-301019 

Ph: (01493) 220811  

Email : bhiwadi2@riico.co.in  

10. BIKANER 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, Bichhwal, 

Bikaner – 334 001 

Ph. (0151) 2250023  

Email : bikaner@riico.co.in 

 

11. BORANADA 

RIICO Ltd., Indl. Area 

Boranada, Jodhpur-342 001. 

Ph:  (02931) 281410  

Email : boranada@riico.co.in  

12. CHURU 

RIICO Limited 

Bhaleri Road, Road No. 2 

Industrial Area, Churu 

Ph. : (01562) 250909 

Email : churu@riico.co.in 

 

13. DAUSA 

RIICO Limited 

Collectorate Circle, By Pass Road, 

Udyog Bhawan Campus,  

Dausa 303303.  

Ph. : (01427)-224375 

Email : dausa@riico.co.in 

14. GHILOTH 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area 

Shahjahanpur, Distt. Alwar   

Ph. (01494) 236011  

Email:ghiloth@riico.co.in 
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No. 

Head Quarters  

15. JAIPUR (NORTH) 

RIICO Ltd., Road No. 5 

V.K.I. Area, Jaipur – 302 013 

Ph. : (0141) 2330540  

Email : jaipurnorth@riico.co.in 

16. JAIPUR (RURAL) 

RIICO Ltd., 22 Godown, 

Jaipur – 302 005 

Ph. : (0141) 2212808 Email : 

jaipurrural@riico.co.in 

 

17. JAIPUR (SOUTH) 

Malviya Industrial Area 

Jaipur – 302 017 

Ph. : (0141) 4030870  

Email : jaipursouth@riico.co.in 

 

18. JAIPUR (EPIP) 

RIICO Ltd., EPIP, Sitapura 

Jaipur – 303 905 

Ph. : (0141) 2770208  

Email : sitapura@riico.co.in 

 

19. JHALAWAR 

RIICO Ltd. Mama BhanjaIndl. Area, 

Jhalawar 

Ph.(07432) 231358  

Email : jhalawar@riico.co.in  

20. JHUNJHUNU 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, 

Jhunjhunu 

Ph: (01592) 250002 

Email : jhunjhunu@riico.co.in 

 

21.. JODHPUIR 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Estate,  

New Power House Road,  

Jodhpur-342 001 

Ph: (0291) 2430901  

Email : jodhpur@riico.co.in  

22. KOTA 

RIICO Ltd. 

Indraprastha Industrial Area 

Kota-324 003. 

Ph: (0744) 2422132  

Email : kota@riico.co.in 

23. NAGAUR 

RIICO Ltd. 

Basni Road 

Nagaur 

Ph: (01582) 241094  

Email : nagaur@riico.co.in 

24. NEEMRANA 

RIICO Ltd., EPIP 

Neemrana-301 706  

Dist. Alwar. 

Ph: (01494) 246215  

Email : neemrana@riico.co.in 

25. PALI 

RIICO Ltd., ITI Road, PaliMarwar 

Pali - 306 401. 

Ph: (02932) 280630  

Email : pali@riico.co.in 

26. RAJSAMAND 

RIICO Limited 

DIC Building, Near Collectorate 

Rajsamand 

Ph: (02952) 294508 

Email : rajsamand@riico.co.in 

 

27. SAWAIMADHOPUR. 

RIICO Ltd., KherdaIndl. Area 

Sawaimadhopur-322 001. 

Ph: (07462) 220581  

Email : sawaimadhopur@riico.co.in 

 

28. SIKAR 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, 

Sikar-332 001 

Ph: (01572) 245657  

Email : sikar@riico.co.in 

29. SRI GANGANAGAR 

RIICO Ltd., UdyogVihar, 

Sriganganagar-335 001. 

Ph: (0154) 2494903  

Email : sriganganagar@riico.co.in 

30. UDAIPUR 

RIICO Ltd., Mewar Ind. Area, 

Road No. 2, Udaipur-313 001. 

Ph: (0294) 2491494  

Email : udaipur@riico.co.in 
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RIICO – SUB-UNIT OFFICES 
 

1.  BARMER 

RIICO Ltd., Krishi Mundi Road 

Barmer 

Email : barmer@riico.co.in 

2.  BEAWAR 

RIICO Limited 

Ajmer Road, Beawar (Distt. Alwar)  

Email : beawar@riico.co.in 

3.  BARAN 

Email : baran@riico.co.in 

 

4.  BUNDI 

RIICO Ltd., Bundi By-pass-Road 

Behind Petrol Pump, Bundi (Raj.)  

Email : bundi@riico.co.in 

5.  CHITTORGARH 

Industrial Area, Chanderia 

Chittorgarh, Distt. Udaipur 

Email : chittorgarh@riico.co.in 

6.  DHOLPUR 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area 

Dholpur 

Ph. : (05642) 240809 

Email : dholpur@riico.co.in 

7.  DUNGARPUR 

RIICO Limited, Road No. 1, 

Industrial Area, Dungarpur 

Distt. Dungarpur (Rajasthan) 

Email : dungarpur@riico.co.in 

8.  HANUMANGARH 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area,  

Hanumangarh - 335512 

Ph. (0155) 2244129 

Email : hanuman.garh@riico.co.in 

 

9.  JAISALMER 

RIICO Ltd., Opp. ITI 

Jethwai Road, Near Hotel Mahadev 

Jaisalmer 

Ph. : (02992) 251282 

Email : jaisalmer@riico.co.in  

10.  JALORE 

RIICO Limited 

Bheenmal Road, Jalore 

Ph. : (02973) 222496 

Email : jalore@riico.co.in 

11.  KARAULI 

RIICO Limited 

Email : hindaun@riico.co.in 

 

12.  KISHANGARH 

RIICO Ltd., Industrial Area, Phase – I & II, 

Kishangarh, Distt. Ajmer   

Email : kishangarh@riico.co.in  
13.  MAKRANA 

RIICO Limited  

Bidiyad, Makrana, Distt. Nagaur 

Ph. (01588) 262830 

Email : makrana@riico.co.in  

14.  RANPUR 

Email : ranpur@riico.co.in 

 

15.  SIROHI 

RIICO Ltd.,  

AndaraChauraha, Sirohi 

Ph. : (02972) 221515 

Email : sirohi@riico.co.in 

 

16.  TONK 

RIICO Limited 

ZilaUdyog Kendra,Tonk 

Email : tonk@riico.co.in 

 

Head Office : Udyog Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur -302 005 

Ph. : (0141) 2227751, 4593201 
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